Ballina Bridge Congress 2013
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Anna McKiernan - Mairin UiRuanai

David Jackson - B. J. O'Brien

Anna Carr - Margaret Farren

Cyril Goode - Kitty O'Shea

Thomas MacCormac - Ronan McMaugh

John McGinley - Jimmy Gallagher

Ena Cleary - Aidan Cleary

Marian Croke - Connell McLoone (Session 1)

Michael Morrison - Frances Sproule (Regional)
Michael Holmes - Margaret Holmes (Best Area Master)

Shaun Coll - Grace Gallagher (MA)

Mai Mooney - Maeve Drewson (MA)
Helen Sheridan - Brendan Sheridan
Cass O'Donnell - Chantal McCabe
Aileen Rafferty - E. V. Counihan
Paschal Buckley - Sandra McGinley
Frances Walkin - Huey Daly (Mayo)
Brian O'Farrell - Maria Whelan

Jim O'Sullivan - Mary McClenaghan
Nan Murtagh - Mary Shannon (Session 2)
Cathy Bearpark - Stephen Bearpark
Richard Hartheimer - Andy Clery
Tommy Banks - Gladys Sheridan (MA)
Eugene Gath - Ann Bradshaw

Tim Summerfield - Gerry Scanlon
Vincent Brennan - Mary Brennan
Arthur Bennett - Gillian Bennett

Clare Clarke - John Keane

Robert Murphy - Kathleen Kelly (MA)
Christy Tierney - Deirdre Reid

Charlie Higgins - Tom Gilligan

Mark Tiernan - Orla McEntee (MA)
Trish Stack - Nicky Fitzgibbon

Maura Hand - Patsy Gibney

John O'Connor - Kelan O'Connor

John Godden - Graham Laird

Dermot O'Brien - Gerry McKenna
Anne Keating - Frances Kelly

Mary Madden - Vincent McMahon
Sheila Gallagher - Carmel Higgins
Alan Hill - Heather Hill

Maria Wallace - Robert Wallace (MA)
Michael McLaughlin - Jack McLaughlin (MA)
Rosarie Heatherington - Vincent Heatherington
Danny McBrearty - Tom Curran
Patricia A. Kelly - Domhnall Joyce (MA)
Grainne Dunne - Gerry Kelly

Ken Hammond - Tom Young

Liam Gavin - Rose Pratt (MA)

Maurice Quinn - Mary Kelly Rogers
George Brennan - Eileen O'Connor (MA)
Stephen Cairns - Ann Cairns

Maura Lawlor - Gerry Lawlor

Frances Daly - Roisin Troy

Barbara Ferguson - Maureen Kearns (MA)
Jim Sproule - Fr. Tom Woods

Gerry Hegarty - Maura Hegarty

May O'Sullivan - Imelda Murphy (MA)
Esther Stewart - Brid O'Connor

Anne Brodie-Allan - Phil Geoghegan
Cameron Diaz - James Dean

Jane Fonda - Humphrey Bogart
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54.01
54.00
53.78
53.47
53.08
52.73
52.73
52.39
52.28
52.23
51.95
51.84
51.59
51.49
51.43
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50.03
49.94
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48.34
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47.92
47.66
47.63
47.62
47.55
47.50
46.90
46.29
46.01
45.87
45.82
45.61
45.15
44.96
44.71
44.54
44.00
43.38
42.92
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38.04



